
2009 2010 2011

Local District Colleges

Aims Community College 5,510 5,340 5,290

Colorado Mountain College 5,741 6,088 5,823

Community College System

Arapahoe Community College 9,969 9,961 11,097

Colorado Northwestern Community College 1,377 1,450 1,301

Community College of Aurora 6,293 7,644 7,824

Community College of Denver 10,918 12,901 13,053

Front Range Community College 18,713 20,092 20,568

Lamar Community College 1,080 1,051 935

Morgan Community College 1,918 1,965 1,885

Northeastern Junior College 2,497 2,214 2,154

Otero Junior College 1,660 1,823 1,546

Pikes Peak Community College 13,572 15,299 14,725

Pueblo Community College 6,592 7,943 8,055

Red Rocks Community College 9,143 9,826 9,544

Trinidad State Junior College 1,812 1,916 1,839

Two-Year Subtotal  96,795 105,513 105,639

CSU System

Colorado State University 25,893 26,598 27,055

Colorado State University - Pueblo 5,049 5,150 5,230

CSU-Global Campus 1,079 2,385 3,847

CU System

University of Colorado Boulder 31,143 30,877 30,788

University of Colorado Colorado Springs 8,493 8,900 9,339

University of Colorado Denver 17,511 18,275 18,288

Adams State College 2,803 2,923 3,019

Colorado Mesa University 6,968 8,121 8,967

Colorado School of Mines 5,124 5,085 5,350

Fort Lewis College 3,770 3,853 3,841

Metropolitan State College of Denver 22,615 23,653 23,337

University of Northern Colorado 11,244 11,286 11,332

Western State College 2,064 2,083 1,981

Four-Year Public Subtotal 143,756 149,189 152,374

Non-Public, Non-Profit*

Colorado Christian University 2,677 2,897 3,341

Regis University 10,874 11,069 11,253

University of Denver 11,707 11,842 11,797

Four-Year Private Subtotal  25,258 25,808 26,391

PUBLIC TOTAL 240,551 254,702 258,013

GRAND TOTALS 265,809 280,510 284,404

Source: SURDS Enrollment Fall Term, 2009-2011; Report ran May 8, 2012; ra

Headcount is unduplicated and does not include Exclusive ESP (Extended Studies Program) Students

Does include both degree-seeking and non-degree seeking students

* Only non-public institutions participating in College Opportunity Fund are displayed
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Res Non-Res Res Non-Res Res Non-Res

Local District Colleges

Aims Community College 5,302 208 5,142 198 5,128 162

Colorado Mountain College 4,795 946 5,063 1,025 5,010 813

Community College System

Arapahoe Community College 7,861 2,108 8,862 1,099 9,543 1,554

Colorado Northwestern Community College 1,213 164 1,281 169 1,148 153

Community College of Aurora 5,883 410 7,452 192 7,578 246

Community College of Denver 9,868 1,050 11,885 1,016 12,119 934

Front Range Community College 17,454 1,259 18,786 1,306 19,292 1,276

Lamar Community College 931 149 945 106 839 96

Morgan Community College 1,853 65 1,919 46 1,841 44

Northeastern Junior College 2,366 131 2,061 153 1,999 155

Otero Junior College 1,561 99 1,666 157 1,421 125

Pikes Peak Community College 11,380 2,192 14,344 955 13,984 741

Pueblo Community College 6,269 323 6,550 1,393 6,521 1,534

Red Rocks Community College 8,745 398 9,305 521 9,131 413

Trinidad State Junior College 1,574 238 1,720 196 1,657 182

Two-Year Residency Subtotal  87,055 9,740 96,981 8,532 97,211 8,428

Two-Year Subtotal  96,795

CSU System

Colorado State University 21,400 4,493 21,913 4,685 21,584 5,471

Colorado State University - Pueblo 4,557 492 4,580 570 4,612 618

CSU-Global Campus 0 1,079 0 2,385 3,847 0

CU System

University of Colorado at Boulder 20,850 10,293 20,470 10,407 20,080 10,708

University of Colorado at Colorado Springs 7,861 632 8,171 729 8,524 815

University of Colorado Denver 15,595 1,916 16,100 2,175 15,862 2,426

Adams State College 2,422 381 2,487 436 2,441 578

Colorado Mesa University 6,314 654 7,209 912 7,920 1,047

Colorado School of Mines 3,480 1,644 3,563 1,522 3,623 1,727

Fort Lewis College 2,620 1,150 2,612 1,241 2,448 1,393

Metropolitan State College of Denver 21,886 729 22,915 738 22,590 747

University of Northern Colorado 10,036 1,208 10,096 1,190 10,044 1,288

Western State College 1,600 464 1,578 505 1,491 490

Four-Year Public Residency Subtotal  118,621 25,135 121,694 27,495 125,066 27,308

Four-Year Public Subtotal  143,756

Non-Public, Non-Profit*

Colorado Christian University 2,053 624 2,117 780 2,240 1,101

Regis University 7,391 3,483 7,901 3,168 8,029 3,224

University of Denver 2,526 9,181 2,603 9,239 2,595 9,202

Four-Year Private Residency Subtotal  11,970 13,288 12,621 13,187 12,864 13,527

Four-Year Private Subtotal  25,258

PUBLIC STUDENT LEVEL TOTALS 205,676 34,875 218,675 36,027 222,277 35,736

PUBLIC TOTALS 240,551

STUDENT LEVEL GRAND TOTALS 217,646 48,163 231,296 49,214 235,141 49,263

GRAND TOTALS 265,809

Source: SURDS Enrollment Fall Term, 2009-2011; Report ran May 8, 2012; ra

Headcount is unduplicated and does not include Exclusive ESP (Extended Studies Program) Students

Does include both degree-seeking and non-degree seeking students

* Only non-public institutions participating in College Opportunity Fund are displayed

Institution

152,374

Fall Enrollments by Institution, Residency

Fall Terms 2009-2011

Headcount by Fall Term

2010 2011

2 Year 

Insts

2009

26,391

4 Year 

Insts

280,510 284,404

105,513 105,639

149,189

254,702 258,013

25,808
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UnderGrad Graduate UnderGrad Graduate UnderGrad Graduate

Local District Colleges

Aims Community College 5,510 0 5,340 0 5,290 0

Colorado Mountain College 5,741 0 6,088 0 5,823 0

Community College System

Arapahoe Community College 9,969 0 9,961 0 11,097 0

Colorado Northwestern Community College 1,377 0 1,450 0 1,301 0

Community College of Aurora 6,293 0 7,644 0 7,824 0

Community College of Denver 10,918 0 12,901 0 13,053 0

Front Range Community College 18,713 0 20,092 0 20,568 0

Lamar Community College 1,080 0 1,051 0 935 0

Morgan Community College 1,918 0 1,965 0 1,885 0

Northeastern Junior College 2,497 0 2,214 0 2,154 0

Otero Junior College 1,660 0 1,823 0 1,546 0

Pikes Peak Community College 13,572 0 15,299 0 14,725 0

Pueblo Community College 6,592 0 7,943 0 8,055 0

Red Rocks Community College 9,143 0 9,826 0 9,544 0

Trinidad State Junior College 1,812 0 1,916 0 1,839 0

Two-Year Student Level Subtotal  96,795 0 105,513 0 105,639 0

Two-Year Subtotal  96,795

CSU System

Colorado State University 21,421 4,472 21,910 4,688 22,259 4,796

Colorado State University - Pueblo 4,701 348 4,793 357 4,941 289

CSU-Global Campus 687 392 1,632 753 2,847 1,001

CU System

University of Colorado at Boulder 26,111 5,032 25,542 5,335 25,440 5,348

University of Colorado at Colorado Springs 6,787 1,706 7,172 1,728 7,692 1,647

University of Colorado Denver 9,777 7,734 10,206 8,069 10,233 8,055

Adams State College 2,134 669 2,218 705 2,225 794

Colorado Mesa University 6,869 99 8,038 83 8,922 45

Colorado School of Mines 3,672 1,452 3,786 1,299 3,947 1,403

Fort Lewis College 3,770 0 3,853 0 3,841 0

Metropolitan State College of Denver 22,615 23,635 18 23,304 33

University of Northern Colorado 9,709 1,535 9,747 1,539 9,876 1,456

Western State College 2,064 0 2,083 0 1,981 0

Four-Year Public Student Level Subtotal  120,317 23,439 124,615 24,574 127,508 24,867

Four-Year Public Subtotal  143,756

Non-Public, Non-Profit*

Colorado Christian University 2,213 464 2,503 394 2,986 355

Regis University 5,580 5,294 5,544 5,525 5,565 5,688

University of Denver 5,343 6,364 5,455 6,387 5,453 6,344

Four-Year Private Student Level Subtotal  13,136 12,122 13,502 12,306 14,004 12,387

Four-Year Private Subtotal  25,258

217,112 23,439 230,128 24,574 233,147 24,867

240,551

230,248 35,561 243,630 36,880 247,151 37,254

265,809

Source: SURDS Enrollment Fall Term, 2009-2011; Report ran May 8, 2012; ra

Headcount is unduplicated and does not include Exclusive ESP (Extended Studies Program) Students

Does include both degree-seeking and non-degree seeking students

* Only non-public institutions participating in College Opportunity Fund are displayed

Undergraduate defined as student level field value equal to 11,12,13,14,15,16,19,20;

Fall Enrollments by Institution, Student Level

Fall Terms 2009-2011

Headcount by Fall Term

2010 20112009
Institution

GRAND TOTALS

PUBLIC STUDENT LEVEL TOTALS

25,808 26,391

284,405

PUBLIC TOTALS 254,702 258,014

STUDENT LEVEL GRAND TOTALS

280,510

105,639

149,189

4 Year 

Insts

105,513

152,375

2 Year 

Insts
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